® ABl
‘ 520 5 Byrkit Ave
a I Mishawaka IN 46544
United States

Bill To

ShipTo

Product Specialist Payment Method
1st: Jonn Shaver, 2nd:

Shipping Method
Flat Bed - Direct Drive Logistics

Quantity

Motes

Special Notice

1

Item

WW1600D
Water Wagon 1800 Gallon White Tank

WWHA
Mater Wagon Pend Fill / Spray Hose / Hose Rack

WW1600SPRAY
Mater Wagon 1600 Gallon Spray Bar

WWHCH
Heavy Duty Clevis Hitch and Heavy Duty 1" hitch pin

WWH1600HMPP
Mater Wagon 1,600 Gallen Honda Motor Pump Plumbing

WW1600DIT4
MWA1E00 Double Axle Implement Tire Kit

Quote

#Q0O256758
ID #:-Hich Kahn, 04/12/2016

Expires
04/22/2016

Fralght Accessorials
Flatbed

Rate

£12,395.00
£695.00
$500.00
$75.00
$1,295.00

50.00

Product Subtotal
Shipping Charge
Premium Freight Discount (-}

Tax Total (%)

Total

Amount

£12,395.00
$695.00
$500.00
§75.00
$1,295.00

$0.00

£14,960.00
$1,435.00
($600.00)
$0.00

$15,795.00

Thank you for your interest! All payments must be received in US dollars. Payment in full before shipment is required, unless
otherwise approved for financing through one of our partners, or approved for corporate/government terms with ABL If state and local
sales or use taxes are not included on your quote, you may still be responsible to pay taxes on this purchase. Please consult with
your tax advisor or the Department of Revenue for any tax liabilities. Review the "Freight Assesorials” section above to ensure
appropriate offloading services have been ordered for your situation. Additional services may increase costs. All orders are subject to
management approval. If you have guestions about this quote, please call your product specialist at

Q0256758
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