



ABI
520 S Byrkit Ave
Mishawaka IN 46544
United States

Quote

#QO256758

ID #:

Rich Kahn, 04/12/2016

Bill To
Rich Kahn

Ship To
Rich Kahn

Product Specialist	Payment Method	Expires
1st: Jonn Shaver, 2nd:		04/22/2016

Shipping Method	Freight Accessorials
Flat Bed - Direct Drive Logistics	Flatbed

Quantity	Item	Rate	Amount
1	WW1600D Water Wagon 1600 Gallon White Tank	\$12,395.00	\$12,395.00
1	WWHA .Water Wagon Pond Fill / Spray Hose / Hose Rack	\$695.00	\$695.00
1	WW1600SPRAY .Water Wagon 1600 Gallon Spray Bar	\$500.00	\$500.00
1	WWHCH .Heavy Duty Clevis Hitch and Heavy Duty 1" hitch pin	\$75.00	\$75.00
1	WW1600HMPP .Water Wagon 1,600 Gallon Honda Motor Pump Plumbing	\$1,295.00	\$1,295.00
1	WW1600DIT4 .WW1600 Double Axle Implement Tire Kit	\$0.00	\$0.00

Product Subtotal	\$14,960.00
Shipping Charge	\$1,435.00
Premium Freight Discount (-)	(\$600.00)
Tax Total (%)	\$0.00

Total \$15,795.00

Notes

Special Notice

Thank you for your interest! All payments must be received in US dollars. Payment in full before shipment is required, unless otherwise approved for financing through one of our partners, or approved for corporate/government terms with ABI. If state and local sales or use taxes are not included on your quote, you may still be responsible to pay taxes on this purchase. Please consult with your tax advisor or the Department of Revenue for any tax liabilities. Review the "Freight Assesorials" section above to ensure appropriate offloading services have been ordered for your situation. Additional services may increase costs. All orders are subject to management approval. If you have questions about this quote, please call your product specialist at [REDACTED].



QO256758